
DIN 11851

DN D1 D2 S
  NBR EPDM

DN 10 12 20 4.5 111000100200 111000100300
DN 15 18 26 4.5 111000150200 111000150300
DN 20 23 33 4.5 111000200200 111000200300
DN 25 30 40 5.0 111000250200 111000250300
DN 32 36 46 5.0 111000320200 111000320300
DN 40 42 52 5.0 111000400200 111000400300
DN 50 54 64 5.0 111000500200 111000500300
DN 65 71 81 5.0 111000650200 111000650300
DN 80 85 95 5.0 111000800200 111000800300

  DN 100 104 114 6.0 111001000200 111001000300
  DN 125 130 142 7.0 111001250200 111001250300
  DN 150 155 167 7.0 111001500200 111001500300
  DN 200 204 216 7.0 111002000200 111002000300

    

Inch/Zoll
NBR EPDM

1.00" 30 40 5.0 111000250200 111000250300
1.50" 42 52 5.0 111000400200 111000400300

 2.00" 54 64 5.0 111000500200 111000500300
2.50" 71 81 5.0 111000650200 111000650300
3.00" 78 88 5.0 111000750200 111000750300
4.00" 104 114 6.0 111001000200 111001000300
1.25" 36 46 5.0 111000320200 111000320300

Iso
NBR EPDM

DN 10 ISO 12 20 4.5 111000100200 111000100300
DN 15 ISO 18 26 4.5 111000150200 111000150300
DN 20 ISO 23 33 4.5 111000200200 111000200300
DN 25 ISO 30 40 5.0 111000250200 111000250300
DN 32 ISO 36 46 5.0 111000320200 111000320300
DN 40 ISO 42 52 5.0 111000400200 111000400300
DN 50 ISO 54 64 5.0 111000500200 111000500300
DN 65 ISO 71 81 5.0 111000650200 111000650300
DN 80 ISO 85 95 5.0 111000800200 111000800300

DN 100 ISO 104 114 6.0 111001000200 111001000300
DN 125 ISO 130 142 7.0 111001250200 111001250300
DN 150 ISO 155 167 7.0 111001500200 111001500300

DN D1 D2 S
  FPM-Viton VMQ-Siliconen

DN 10 12 20 4.5 111000100400 111000100100

Dichtring / Dichtung

Art. Nr.

Art. Nr.



DN 15 18 26 4.5 111000150400 111000150100
DN 20 23 33 4.5 111000200400 111000200100
DN 25 30 40 5.0 111000250400 111000250100
DN 32 36 46 5.0 111000320400 111000320100
DN 40 42 52 5.0 111000400400 111000400100
DN 50 54 64 5.0 111000500400 111000500100
DN 65 71 81 5.0 111000650400 111000650100
DN 80 85 95 5.0 111000800400 111000800100

  DN 100 104 114 6.0 111001000400 111001000100
  DN 125 130 142 7.0 111001250400 111001250100
  DN 150 155 167 7.0 111001500400 111001500100
  DN 200 204 216 7.0 111002000400 111002000100

    

Inch/Zoll
FPM-Viton VMQ-Siliconen

1.00" 30 40 5.0 111000250400 111000250100
1.50" 42 52 5.0 111000400400 111000400100

 2.00" 54 64 5.0 111000500400 111000500100
2.50" 71 81 5.0 111000650400 111000650100
3.00" 78 88 5.0 111000750400 111000750300
4.00" 104 114 6.0 111001000400 111001000100
1.25" 36 46 5.0 111000320400 111000320100

Iso
FPM-Viton VMQ-Siliconen

DN 10 ISO 12 20 4.5 111000100400 111000100100
DN 15 ISO 18 26 4.5 111000150400 111000150100
DN 20 ISO 23 33 4.5 111000200400 111000200100
DN 25 ISO 30 40 5.0 111000250400 111000250100
DN 32 ISO 36 46 5.0 111000320400 111000320100
DN 40 ISO 42 52 5.0 111000400400 111000400100
DN 50 ISO 54 64 5.0 111000500400 111000500100
DN 65 ISO 71 81 5.0 111000650400 111000650100
DN 80 ISO 85 95 5.0 111000800400 111000800100

DN 100 ISO 104 114 6.0 111001000400 111001000100
DN 125 ISO 130 142 7.0 111001250400 111001250100
DN 150 ISO 155 167 7.0 111001500400 111001500100

DN D1 D2 S
  PTFE HNBR

DN 10 12 20 4.5 111000100500 111000100700
DN 15 18 26 4.5 111000150500 111000150700
DN 20 23 33 4.5 111000200500 111000200700
DN 25 30 40 5.0 111000250500 111000250700
DN 32 36 46 5.0 111000320500 111000320700
DN 40 42 52 5.0 111000400500 111000400700
DN 50 54 64 5.0 111000500500 111000500700
DN 65 71 81 5.0 111000650500 111000650700
DN 80 85 95 5.0 111000800500 111000800700

  DN 100 104 114 6.0 111001000500 111001000700
  DN 125 130 142 7.0 111001250500 111001250700
  DN 150 155 167 7.0 111001500500 111001500700
  DN 200 204 216 7.0 111002000500 111002000700

    

Inch/Zoll

Art. Nr.



PTFE HNBR
1.00" 30 40 5.0 111000250500 111000250700
1.50" 42 52 5.0 111000400500 111000400700

 2.00" 54 64 5.0 111000500500 111000500700
2.50" 71 81 5.0 111000650500 111000650700
3.00" 78 88 5.0 111000750500 111000750700
4.00" 104 114 6.0 111001000500 111001000700
1.25" 36 46 5.0 111000320500 111000320700

Iso
PTFE HNBR

DN 10 ISO 12 20 4.5 111000100500 111000100700
DN 15 ISO 18 26 4.5 111000150500 111000150700
DN 20 ISO 23 33 4.5 111000200500 111000200700
DN 25 ISO 30 40 5.0 111000250500 111000250700
DN 32 ISO 36 46 5.0 111000320500 111000320700
DN 40 ISO 42 52 5.0 111000400500 111000400700
DN 50 ISO 54 64 5.0 111000500500 111000500700
DN 65 ISO 71 81 5.0 111000650500 111000650700
DN 80 ISO 85 95 5.0 111000800500 111000800700

DN 100 ISO 104 114 6.0 111001000500 111001000700
DN 125 ISO 130 142 7.0 111001250500 111001250700
DN 150 ISO 155 167 7.0 111001500500 111001500700
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